
QUAKERTOWN COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Community Facilities Study Committee  

Building Tour Schedule 

TENTATIVE 
 

 

Date Building  
Tuesday, September 1, 2015 Committee Orientation 

Tuesday, September 8, 2015 Haycock Elementary 

Tuesday, September 15, 2015 Quakertown Elementary 
Tuesday, September 22, 2015 Neidig Elementary 

Tuesday, September 29, 2015 Richland Elementary 
Tuesday, October 6, 2015 Strayer Middle 

Tuesday, October 13, 2015 Tohickon Valley Elementary 
Tuesday, October 20, 2015 Pfaff Elementary 

Tuesday, October 27, 2015 Trumbauersville Elementary 

Tuesday, November 3, 2015 Senior High School 
Tuesday, November 10, 2015 Freshman Center 

Tuesday, November 17, 2015 Milford Middle 
Tuesday, November 24, 2015 DSC and Facilities 

 

Note:  The tentative schedule was prepared based on completing one building per 

meeting.  It is likely that we will be able to complete two buildings per meeting 

after the first few weeks, and the schedule will be revised accordingly.  The 

tentative schedule represents the “worst case.” 


